
Sr. 

No.
Full Address of the Venue

Concerned Dy. 

Dir Contact detail

Concerned AD 

Contact details

Date/ Time 

of the Camp
PC

1

Sh. Govind Jha (RWA 

Member) Khasra No.191, 

Main Road, Amrit Vihar, 

Burari, Delhi-110084 

Sh. Mani Bhushan 

Malhotra, 

9718971739

 Sh. Parvesh 

Kumar , 

7303374135

13.01.2023 

11:00 AM
PC-101

2

Gali No.1 Bajaj Enclave, 

Old Palam Road, Karkola, 

New Delhi-110078

Sh.Manoj Kumar, 

9711451248

Sh. Sunil Kumar, 

AD 8860430089

12.01.2023/ 

11:00 AM to 

1:00 PM

PC-102

3
Ghitorni, New Delhi - 

110030

Sh. Harish Chand 

Sharma, 

7042361509

Sh. R.K Dang, 

9811478920

13.01.2023/ 

12 Noon 

onwards

PC-103

4 Ashok Nagar Delhi-110094

Smt. Pushaplata 

Handa  

9818048494

Sh. Pravin 

Dwivedi 

9711386555

11.01.2023   

/11:00 AM
PC-104

5
Mange Ram Park Pooth 

Kalan

Sh. Mani Bhushan 

Malhotra, 

9718971739

Sh. Pushpender 

Singh 

7042888752

13.01.2023/ 

11:30 AM
PC-105

6

A-30 , Laxman Puri, Vipin 

Garden, Dwarka More, New 

Delhi-110059

Sh. Manoj Kumar, 

9711451248

Sh. Amit Kumar 

Yadav 

7210841978

11:00 AM to 

2:00 PM
PC-106

7
Vishal Enclave  Bawana 

Road, Narela, Delhi-40

Deputy Diurector 

PC-107

Sh. Pradeep 

Singh 

9868916081

13.01.2023/ 

11:00 AM to 

4:00 PM

PC-107

8
Shiv Mandir, Gali no.5, E-

Block, West Vinod Nagar

Smt. Rajni Chopra, 

9212208685

Sh. AK Meena 

9811539463

13.01.2023/ 

12:30 PM
PC-108

9
Gopal Nagar Z Block  Tuda 

Mandir Chowk

Smt. Geeta       

Grover 

9555040600

Sh. Kundan 

Kumar 

8130456749

15.01.2023 /  

11:00 AM to 

4:00 PM

PC-109

10

B-134, Panchsheel Vihar 

Near Khirki Village, New 

Delhi -110017

Smt. Rajni Chopra, 

9212208685

Sh. Alok Kumar 

Mishra 

9313277952 

13.01.2023/ 

11:00 AM  
PC-110

Details of PM-UDAY CAMP


